Event Title

Date/Time of Session

PhD

Link to Register

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Monday, September 25 at 8 a.m.

MSN Leadership

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Wednesday, September 27 at noon

DNP Nurse Anesthesia

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Thursday, October 5 at noon

Neonatal https://applygrad.case.edu/regi| Tuesday, October 10 at noon
Master of Nursing https://applygrad.case.edu/regi|Wednesday, September 20 at noon
PhD https://applygrad.case.edu/regilMonday, October 23 at noon

Adult Gero Acute Care

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Tuesday, October 17 at noon

Pediatrics Acute Care & Primary Car

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Tuesday, October 3 at 12:30 p.m.

DNP General

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Wednesday, November 1 at noon

Family Nurse Practitioner

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Monday, October 30 at noon

Master of Nursing

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Wednesday, October 18 at noon

Psychiatric Mental Health

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Thursday, November 2 at noon

Adult-Gero Primary Care

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Tuesday, November 7 at noon

PhD

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Monday, Nov 27 at 8 a.m.

LEAP

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Wednesday, November 8 at noon

Women's Health and Midwifery

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Tuesday, November 14 at noon

Master of Nursing

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Wednesday, November 15 at noon

Financial Aid Overview

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Thursday, November 16 at noon

Flight Nursing Specialty

https://applygrad.case.edu/reqi

Wednesday, November 29 at 12:30 p.m.



https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=dfbf3042-b4a5-4b98-a94b-5ebf4264dda4
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=b54a678c-ba68-4ada-81b1-2bda0559253d
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=43465b4c-6542-4563-8480-b6b92d439445
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=cd091048-2498-4f44-a679-33c9fd7039a6
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=25610836-d808-4164-b482-656a137a242c
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=bbaaab66-55f5-4a9d-8c5d-f986e006c392
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=0a3d1f14-7f4a-460d-9683-b4a2d3bbf53a
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=bb7e0d27-8efb-4fea-8121-0008576ddf38
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=582c3709-bef0-473a-9f3e-d9cdd0f582a0
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=6e112446-900e-4263-a9dc-01b44f0ee4a0
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=3f411835-fc86-4b41-8f50-e35fe9e9df4e
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=1761d66d-6d99-4f1a-8e54-9129661681de
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=c274a5c4-c841-49a3-8e63-75a65bed4442
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=30d083c2-d450-4c0d-89bb-397417fa9ffb
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=778a53b5-149e-4d30-9990-46a9b41fc8a3
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=caef4959-78ec-448f-a217-c831a0f06904
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=647f5ca8-ce59-456d-82f7-ebd10e68365b
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=c8c3860d-4fc8-4595-924d-af488b0b95e0
https://applygrad.case.edu/register/?id=f1867875-5004-4b14-92de-c200c36cb864

